Valerbanen

BILSPORT
SOLOR
]
NM asfaltracing, bil. Racing NM AS
/i
] _ —
Historisk Racing 8-9-10 Valerbanen 2,262 km
Historisk Racing 8-9-10 FP 01 12.05.2017 12:15
Practice started at 12:18:04
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(81) Tor Magne Tjemsland
1 12:19:49.953
2 1:13.085 +8.590 12:21:03.038
3 1:11.498 +7.003 12:22:14.536
4 1:08.015 +3.520 12:23:22.551
5 1:06.160 +1.665 12:24:28.711
6 1:04.837 +0.342 12:25:33.548
7 : 12:26:38.043
8 : +0.988 12:27:43.526
9 1:39.053 +34.558 12:29:22.579
(96) Gudmund Gulbrandsen
1 12:19:45.165
2 1:16.001 +5.973 12:21:01.166
3 1:12.719 +2.691 12:22:13.885
4 1:11.094 +1.066 12:23:24.979
5 1:10.077 +0.049 12:24:35.056
6 1:10.427 +0.399 12:25:45.483
7 1:10.706 +0.678 12:26:56.189
8 1:10.447 +0.419 12:28:06.636
9 12:29:16.664
(45) Frank Edwinsson
1 12:19:47.068
2 1:15.695 +2.632 12:21:02.763
3 1:14.663 +1.600 12:22:17.426
4 1:14.746 +1.683 12:23:32.172
5 12:24:45.235
6 1:13.186 +0.123 12:25:58.421
7 1:13.544 +0.481 12:27:11.965
8 1:14.164 +1.101 12:28:26.129
(138) John Oluf Aursand
1 12:19:48.972
2 1:17.389 +2.770 12:21:06.361
3 1:17.513 +2.894 12:22:23.874
4 1:17.033 +2.414 12:23:40.907
5 1:17.098 +2.479 12:24:58.005
6 1:15.094 +0.475 12:26:13.099
7 1:15.201 +0.582 12:27:28.300
N 1:14.619 | 12:28:42.919
(34) Arne Teig
1 12:19:37.316
2 12:20:57.765
3 1:26.309 +5.860 12:22:24.074
4 1:21.988 +1.539 12:23:46.062
5 1:22.338 +1.889 12:25:08.400
6 1:26.574 +6.125 12:26:34.974
7 1:26.835 +6.386 12:28:01.809
8 1:51.318 +30.869 12:29:53.127
(45-) Mathias Havdal
1 I 12:20:01.377
(75) Hans Peter Havdal
1 12:22:41.744
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no Orbits
Jury President: Thomas Michelsen
Race Director: Geir Tyskeberget www.mylaps.com
The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests. Licensed to: Timekeeping.no
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